
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supervisors/Managers 

Richard Chavez Meter Reading 
Supervisor 

rachavez@santafenm.gov 505.955.4359 

Bernadette Herrera Customer Service 
Supervisor 

bvherrera@santafenm.gov 505.955.4353 

Clara Vigil-Jaramillo Billing Manager clvigil@santafenm.gov 505.955.4340 

Kathy Valdez Collections Manager ktvaldez@santafenm.gov 505.955.4348 

 

Utility Billing Customer Service Staff       Email      Phone 505.955.4333 / Fax 505.955.4363           

Amanda Britt apbritt@santafenm.gov 

Amanda Vigil amvigil1@santafenm.gov 

April Anaya amanaya@santafenm.gov 

Christina Urioste-Garcia cagarcia@santafenm.gov 

Danette Atencio dpatencio@santafenm.gov 

LeeAnn Lopez lalopez@santafenm.gov 

Susan Moya smmora@santafenm.gov 

Dora Marquez damarquez@santafenm.gov 

Elizabeth Marquez  ljmarquez@santafenm.gov 

Kathleen Marquez  kmmarquez@santafenm.gov 

Jeff Maestas  jgmaestas@santafenm.gov 

John Rees jorees@santafenm.gov 

Marie Lujan melujan@santafenm.gov 

Maxine Sandoval mjsandoval@santafenm.gov 

Suzanne Romero slromero1@santafenm.gov 
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